ZACAZ

Station

Elan - Station Poitou-Carburants
32, rue du gA©nAcCral de Gaulle -
D942

87320 - BussiA're-Poitevine

46.237238 0.901288

19/04/24
1.990€

19/04/24

Gasoil+ Gasoil

19/04/24
1.980€

Liste des stations pour BussiA re-Poitevine ( 87320)

E85

GPL

Avia - Sarl garage Duplacieux
23, Beaulieu - N147
87320 - BussiAre-Poitevine

46.231863 0.897546

07/05/24
2.112€

07/05/24

24/02/23
1.973€
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